D
igital Video Recorders
D
igital Video Recorders
EDVR4D1/EDVR9D1/EDVR16D1
4, 9 or 16 Channel Network MPEG4 with Built-in DVD+RW Burner
67 68
Features

  Digital Video Recorder  EDVR Series with Built-in DVD Burner
Major Operating Controls
Ordering Information
EDVR4D1
• EDVR4D1/250:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 250 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR4D1/500:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 500 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR4D1/1T:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 1TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USBB
• EDVR4D1/2T:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 2 TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
EDVR9D1
• EDVR9D1/250:  9 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 250 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR9D1/500:  9 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 500 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR9D1/1T:  9 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 1TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR9D1/2T:  9 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 2 TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
EDVR16D1
• EDVR16D1/250:  16 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 250 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR16D1/500:  16 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 500 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR16D1/1T:  16 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 1TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR16D1/2T:  16 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 2 TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
  Digital Video Recorder  EDVR Series with Built-in DVD Burner
D
igital Video Recorders
D

  Digital Video Recorder  EDVR Series with Built-in DVD Burner
Major Operating Controls
Ordering Information
EDVR4D1
• EDVR4D1/250:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 250 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR4D1/500:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 500 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR4D1/1T:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 1TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USBB
• EDVR4D1/2T:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 2 TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
EDVR9D1
• EDVR9D1/250:  9 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 250 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR9D1/500:  9 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 500 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR9D1/1T:  9 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 1TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR9D1/2T:  9 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 2 TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
EDVR16D1
• EDVR16D1/250:  16 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 250 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR16D1/500:  16 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 500 GB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR16D1/1T:  16 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 1TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
• EDVR16D1/2T:  16 Ch, DVD Burner, 120 FPS, 2 TB, TCP/IP, MPEG4, USB
  Digital Video Recorder  EDVR Series with Built-in DVD Burner